DONNE N°Q, 29 JUILLET 2025

NS

—
—

D A O U

EO

10

Contrat

44
44
49
34
34
44

34 X

Par Ent.

N

N
@)
N
N
N
N

VA
VA
MA
YA
YA
VA
VA

Rés.

Score NS

420
100
170
140

530

Score EO
50

100

NS %
16.67%
83.33%
33.33%
66.67%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%

EO %
83.33%
16.67%
66.67%
33.33%
50.00%
100.00%

0.00%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/29/pair/10

	Donne n°9, 29 juillet 2025

